November 6 , 2007 Election - All Results

County Commissioner 1st District Total

6 of 6 Precincts Reporting

Darric Roesler REP 855
Kenneth Mahoney DEM 976
Roosevelt Park City Council (2 seats) Total

2 of 2 Precincts Reporting

Rhonda Bolema 256
Allan C Lowe III 305
David L Martin 308
North Muskegon Mayor Total

2 of 2 Precincts Reporting

Thomas P Anderson 421
Christopher S Witham 437
North Muskegon City Council (2 seats) Total

2 of 2 Precincts Reporting

Roy A Beetham 319
Willam Hogan 529
Toni S Seyferth 479
James E Tobleck 249
Montague Mayor Total

1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Henry E Roesler 286

Muskegon Heights Mayor Total

6 of 6 Precincts Reporting

Barbara Jackson 54
Darrell L Paige 598
Willie C Watson 103
Rillastine R Wilkins 513
City of Muskegon Ward I Commissioner Total

1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Chris Carter 234

City of Muskegon Ward II Commissioner Total



1 of 1 Precincts Reporting
Clara Shepard

Arburt Lewis

City of Muskegon Ward III Commissioner
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Lawrence O Spataro

City of Muskegon Ward IV Commissioner
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Steven T Wisneski

Norton Shores Ward I Council (2 seats)
7 of 7 Precincts Reporting

M Kay Beecham
Mark Boertman

A Scott Rood

Norton Shores Ward II Council (2 seats)
6 of 6 Precincts Reporting

Dick Dolack
Terry L Simon

Annoesijka Steinman

Montague City Council (3 seats)
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Leslie Ruth Chase
Kevin Erb
Thomas Lohman

June Schmelzer

Whitehall City Council (4 seats)
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Emery Hatch

Steve Salter
Stephen H Sikkenga
Orville Smith

Edward L Whalen

Muskegon Heights City Council (3 seats)

245
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Total

410

Total
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186
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939
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715
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159
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261
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244

204

239

273
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6 of 6 Precincts Reporting
Marianne Harris Darnell
Char Green
Dorothy Jeanette Scott

Kimberly D Sims

Vernonell Smith

Jackie Walker

North Muskegon Public School Board (2 seats)
2 of 2 Precincts Reporting

Steven Bliss

Will Meier

Mona Shores Public School Board
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

Kay M Olthoff

Mona Shores Public School Board
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

Kandace Boysen

White Lake Ambulance Authority
7 of 7 Precincts Reporting

Yes

No

PollBook Total
33 of 33 Precincts Reporting

PollBook Total

33 of 33 Precincts Reporting

Official Results

390

536

782

769

380

323

Total

616

603

Total

2088

Total

1957

Total

1471

458

Total

7816



